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REF. No. 2602, 2603

2611, 2612
2614

NEW PARTS NO.

PARTS LIST

CLASS QTY

DESCRIPTION

CA1-7270-000
CA1-8303-000
CA1-8304-000
CA1-8305-000
CA1-8313-000

CA1-8314-000
CA1-8315-000
CA1-8316-000
CA1-8317-000
CA1-8318-000

CA1-8335-000
CA1-8337-000
CA1-8341-000
CA1-8348-000
CA1-8349-000

CA1-9845-000
CG9-6344-000
CG9-6345-000
CG9-6354-000
CG9-6355-000

CG9-6356-000
CH2-3082-000
CH2-3083-000
CH2-3084-000
CS2-5037-000

CS2-5046-000
CY1-1376-000
CY1-1456-000
CY1-1457-000
CY1-1458-000

CY1-1459-000
CY1-1460-000
CY1-1461-000
CY1-1470-000
WK1-0081-000
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SWITCH, RELEASE BUTTON
HOLDER, STRAP

PANEL, FINDER (AUTOBOQY)
PANEL, AF

COVER, LENS-1

COVER, LENS-2

RING, LENS COVER

RING, NAME

PIN, RM-OUT

COVER, RELEASE BUTTON

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SHEET, DUST

PANEL, FINDER (PRIMA)
PANEL, FINDER (CAPTION)
PANEL, FINDER (ZOOM S)

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
FRONT COVER UNIT (AUTOBOY)
FRONT COVER UNIT (CAPTION)
COVER, REAR

COVER, REAR

BATTERY COVER UNIT
BUTTON, SELF-TIMER
BUTTON, MAIN SWITCH
BUTTON, ZOOM
SPRING, COIL

SPRING, COIL

REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
FRONT COVER UNIT (ZOOM S)
FRONT COVER UNIT (PRIMA)
FRONT COVER UNIT (ZOOM S)

FRONT COVER UNIT (PRIMA)
FRONT COVER UNIT (AUTOBOY)
FRONT COVER UNIT (CAPTION)
FRONT COVER UNIT (PANORAMA)
BATTERY
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CANON (B SURE SHOT ZOOM S REF.NO. C13-2602
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REF. No. 2602, 2603

2611, 2612
2614

NEW PARTS NO.

PARTS LIST

CLASS QTY

DESCRIPTION

CA1-8204-000
CA1-8215-000
CA1-8216-000
CA1-8218-000
CA1-8219-000

CA1-8275-000
CA1-8276-040
CA1-8277-000
CA1-8278-000
CA1-8279-000

CA1-8280-000
CA1-8286-000
CG1-0546-000
CG1-0550-000
CG9-6371-000

CG9-6373-000
CG9-6374-000
CH4-0381-000
CH4-0382-000
CH4-0522-000

CH6-2012-000
CS1-5996-000
CY1-1442-000
CY1-1443-000
WG1-0410-000

WG1-0557-000
XA4-9170-359
XA4-9170-409
XA4-9170-509
XA4-9170-559
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LATCH, BACK COVER
CONTACT, BATTERY (-)
CONTACT, BATTERY (+)
CONTACT, RESET
PLATE, SUPPORT

RUBBER, PRESSURE

RUBBER, PRESSURE

RUBBER, PRESSURE

HOLDER, MAIN CONNECTOR
HOLDER, MODULE CONNECTOR

PLATE, DATE CONNECTOR
HOLDER, LENS FLEX
FLASH BOARD UNIT (DATE)
FLASH BOARD UNIT

MAIN FLEX ASS'Y (DATE)

SUB BOARD ASS'Y

MAIN FLEX ASS'Y

SWITCH INTERFACE
SWITCH INTERFACE (DATE)
1C6, S2940 IF

CAPACITOR, ELECT.
SPRING

SWITCH, RUBBER 1

SWITCH, RUBBER 2

LED 1, AF

LED 2

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
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(B) PRIMA AUTO ZOOM cis-261 |
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REF. No. 2602, 2603

2611, 2612
2614

NEW PARTS NO.

PARTS LIST

CLASS QTY

DESCRIPTION

CA1-8205-000
CA1-8206-000
CA1-8212-000
CA1-8308-000
CA1-8330-000

CA1-8336-000 (xx:

CA1-8350-000
CA1-9752-000
CA1-9810-000
CG1-0548-000

CG9-6313-000
CG9-6343-000
CG9-6357-000
CG9-6361-000
CG9-6462-000

CN1-0141-000
CS1-2964-000
XA4-9170-309
XA4-9170-509
XA4-9170-559
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CONTACT, DX

COVER, DX

SPRING, CARTRIDGE
SPRING, FILM HOLDER
SHIELD, LIGHT

WASHER, ADJUSTING
ROLLER, BACK COVER
PLATE, PRESSURE

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
LED UNIT

ROLLER

BACK COVER UNIT
FINDER UNIT

FLASH UNIT

FINDER UNIT (PANORAMA)

LENS, DATE

SHAFT

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

WASHER
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REF. No. 2602, 2603

2611, 2612
2614

NEW PARTS NO.

PARTS LIST

CLASS QTY

DESCRIPTION

CA1-8226-000
CA1-8227-000

CA1-8231-000 (X>

CA1-8232-000
CA1-8239-000

CA1-8240-000
CA1-8269-000
CA1-8271-000
CA1-8288-000
CA1-8293-000

CA1-8294-000
CA1-8312-000
CA1-8328-000
CF1-2374-000
CG9-6341-000

CG9-6342-000
CH1-1042-000
CH1-1045-000
CS2-5043-000
CS2-5044-000

CS2-5045-000
CY1-1374-000
CY1-1393-000
CY1-1394-000
XA4-9170-229

XA4-9170-309
XA4-9170-359
XA4-9170-409
XA4-9170-459
X91-1736-710

X91-1737-890
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SHIELD, LIGHT
HOLDER, BARREL BASE
BAR, ZOOMING GUIDE
PINION, ZOOM
CONTACT, ZOOM PULSE

HOLDER

COLLAR, MOTOR
RING, DUST

GUIDE BAR METAL
LEVER, FINDER ZOOM

CAM, FINDER
PLATE, LENS COVER
MASK, APERTURE
CAM LEVER UNIT
REAR LENS UNIT

ZOOM BASE UNIT
PLATE, ZOOM PULSE
LENS FLEX

SPRING, COIL
SPRING, COIL

SPRING, COIL

FRONT PANEL UNIT

ZOOM MOTOR UNIT

SHIELD, LIGHT

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
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REF. No. 2602, 2603

PARTS LIST

2611, 2612
2614
NEW PARTS NO. CLASS QTY DESCRIPTION
CA1-8202-000 E 1 BASE, WINDING-1
CA1-8203-000 E 1 BASE, WINDING-2
CA1-8339-000 1 SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
CA1-9653-000 D 1 SPOOL
2

CA1-9808-000

CG9-6375-000
CS2-0327-000
CS2-0328-000
CS2-0329-000
CS2-0331-000

CS2-0333-000
CS2-0411-000
CY1-1375-000
CY1-1385-000
CY1-1395-000

CY1-1396-000
WG8-5068-000
XA1-9170-359
XA4-9170-609
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SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

FORK, REWIND
GEAR 1, WIND
GEAR 2, WIND
GEAR 3, WIND
GEAR 1, REWIND

GEAR 3, REWIND
GEAR 2, REWIND
GEAR, PLANETARY
BODY

MOTOR

SIGNAL DISK UNIT
PHOTO COUPLER
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
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° CANON (&) SURE SHOT ZOOM S REF.NO. C13-2602
(B) PRIMA AUTO ZOOM cI3-261 |
(©NEW AUTOBOY Y
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REF. No. 2602, 2603

2611, 2612
2614

NEW PARTS NO.

PARTS LIST

CLASS QTY

DESCRIPTION

CA1-3899-000
CA1-8244-000
CA1-8247-000
CA1-8248-000
CA1-8250-000

CA1-8265-000
CA1-8272-000
CB1-0811-000
CF1-2378-000
CG1-0542-000

CG9-6340-000

CG9-6411-000 (01
CG9-6411-000 (02

CS2-5040-000
WG8-0312-000

XA1-7170-359
XA4-9170-409
XA4-9170-509

oooom
[

om

m
- ) =

m

moOOoOoOo
[

—_

RETAINER

SCREW, FOCUS ADJUSTING
BLADE, SHUTTER

BLADE, SHUTTER

COVER, FRONT LENS UNIT

HOLDER, LENS BAR

RING, FRONT LENS

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
BASE, FRONT

FRONT LENS BASE UNIT

LENS UNIT

SHUTTER MAGNET UNIT
AF MAGNET UNIT
SPRING, BARREL
PHOTO COUPLER

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
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ELECTRIC PARTS LIST

REF. No. 2602, 2603

Pg 7

2611, 2612
2614
NEW SYMBOL PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK

IC-1 CH4-0527-000 IC T1962F

IC-3 CF1-2344-000 IC LC4059

IC-4 CH4-0525-000 IC TD62M4700F

IC-6 CH4-0522-000 IC S2940F

ca7 CH6-2012-000 CAPACITOR, ELECT. 280 uF, 280 V

LED 1 WG1-0410-000 LED SHL2310G

LED 2 WG1-0557-000 LED SLH-34VC

PC1 WG8-0522-000 PHOTO COUPLER GP1S22

PC 2 WG8-5068-000 PHOTO COUPLER
Y11-3901-000 LEAD WHITE
Y11-2903-000 LEAD RED
Y11-3907-000 LEAD YELLOW
Y11-3909-000 LEAD GREEN
Y11-3911-000 LEAD BLUE
Y11-4411-000 LEAD BLUE
Y11-4702-000 LEAD BLACK
Y11-4703-000 LEAD RED
Y11-5001-000 LEAD WHITE
Y11-5002-000 LEAD BLACK
Y11-5003-000 LEAD RED
Y11-5011-000 LEAD BLUE



